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     AMDT NR 47AIS-CHILE
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Estero

SAN JAVIER
AD SAN JAVIER

35°37'36"S 71°42'00"W

Chanquicó

35
17

17

35

572 x 12 M
 

500 M 500 M0

ELEVACION AERODROMO
361 Ft (110 m)
RESISTENCIA
5700 Kg
COMUNICACIONES
TIBA 118.2 MHz
PRECAUCIONES
-Arboles 10 m. HGT SE THR 35, 15 m. desde el THR 
hasta 100 m. al S.
-Tendido eléctrico 11 m. HGT, 140 m. N THR 17.
-Arboles 20 m. HGT, a 145 m. NW THR 17.
-Arboles 10 m. HGT, a 145 m. N THR 17.
-Arboles 10 m. HGT, a 150 M. NE THR 35 y 150 M. SE 
THR 35
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AMDT NR 47 AIS-CHILE 




